
BUS DUTY : TEACHERS W.E.F. December 2024 

 

Following teachers/lady guards will cover the bus routes in the morning and afternoon on the 

days mentioned against their names and ensure the safety & security of the students present 

in the bus. In case anybody is unable to perform the bus duty due to any reason, she / he has 

to mutually manage with other teachers in their respective route and inform the Transport 

Incharge and Mrs. K Yoga Sudha (Vice Principal) in writing. On completion of their duties, 

teacher to send a message on the Bloom Transport WhatsApp group. Under no circumstances 

students should travel unescorted. Teachers/lady guards on duty to travel till the last stop. 

 

ROUTE 1 

 

DATE  MORNING DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

 AFTERNOON DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

2/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

3/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

4/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Ritu Singh 9810633248 

5/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

6/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Shaweta Salaria 8492879307 

9/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Shruti Karur 8527589550 

10/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

11/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Rajni Raheja 9711017472 

12/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

13/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Varuna  8800336624 

16/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

17/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

18/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Yukti 9910104456 

19/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

20/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Gurmehar Seth 9050799682 

23/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

24/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Neha Gaur 9990833100 

26/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

27/12 Mithilesh (Lady Guard) 9319387216 Gurmehar Seth 9050799682 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE 2 

 
 

DATE  MORNING DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

 AFTERNOON DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

2/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Nisha 9599489305 

3/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Deepti Singh 9772815777 

4/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Ritu Sharma 9899228456 

5/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Shilpa Baisoya 7428107764 

6/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Nidhi Anand 9971377899 

9/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Poonam 9990553009 

10/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Khushi Sahdev 9560618375 

11/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Nisha 9599489305 

12/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Khushi Sahdev 9560618375 

13/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Shalini Mansuri 7087189220 

16/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Khushi Sahdev 9560618375 

17/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Nisha 9599489305 

18/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Nidhi Anand 9971377899 

19/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Simmy 9652146071 

20/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Ritu Sharma 9899228456 

23/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Nisha 9599489305 

24/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Shilpa Baisoya 7428107764 

26/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Khushi Sahdev 9560618375 

27/12 Manti (Lady Guard) 9899058520 Deepti Singh 9772815777 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ROUTE 3 

 
 

DATE  MORNING DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

 AFTERNOON DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

2/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Neetisha 7303038360 

3/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Poonam 9990553009 

4/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Shalini Mansuri 7087189220 

5/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Hemangana Mishra 7338391530 

6/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Simmy 9652146071 

9/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Tripti Pandey 8859100701 

10/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Shivani 8510919710 

11/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Chandni Singh 9587230006 

12/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Hemangana Mishra 7338391530 

13/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Namita 9873747084 

16/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Namita 9873747084 

17/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Yukti 9910104456 

18/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Vijayeta Mohan 9002710052 

19/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Chandni Singh 9587230006 

20/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Neha Gaur 9990833100 

23/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Namita 9873747084 

24/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Vijayeta Mohan 9002710052 

26/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Hemangana Mishra 7338391530 

27/12 Mousumi (Lady Guard) 7013114228 Varuna  8800336624 

 


